Datenblatt

Reduzierstiick
Modell 95243

Artikel 594 176

d1
d2
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[=]

Eigenschaften

- Einsteckende, Lotanschluss

RohrauBendurchmesser 1
RohrauBendurchmesser 2
Z-MaB

Lange

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

4592¢5f0976c5c68ca09fad58527a2c0f990cbab

di
d2

2428 g
310,8 cm®

Kupfer

64,0a
42
15 mm

79 mm
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